City of Flagstaff, AZ

HERITAGE PRESERVATION COMMISSION MEMBERS

TERM EXPIRES

NAME APPOINTED
Day, Jonathan 07/15/2014
HISTORIC PROPERTY OWNER

Self Employed

209 E. Cottage Ave.

Flagstaff, AZ 86001

Home Phone: 928-853-3503

Term: (1st 8/12 - 12/13; 2nd 12/13-12/16)

Dunn, Laurel 08/27/2012

HISTORIC PROPERTY OWNER
Owner/England House Bed & Breakfast
614 W. Santa Fe Ave.

Flagstaff, AZ 86001

Home Phone: 928-214-7350

Term: (1st 08/10-12/12; 2nd 12/12 - 12/15)

Edwards, Josh 01/06/2015

PROFESSIONAL
Archaeologist/Cornerstone Environmental
3631 N. Schevene Blvd.

Flagstaff, AZ 86004

Cell Phone: 928-380-0373

Term: (1st 1/15-12/17)

Hockman, Jean 01/06/2015

AT-LARGE

Retired

1970 Fox Hill Rd.

Flagstaff, AZ 86004

Home Phone: 928-526-5813
Term: (1st 1/15-12/17)

12/16

12/15

12/17

12/17

TRAINING

COMPLETED

No

10/20/2011

No

No
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City of Flagstaff, AZ

Scandura, Philip 12/18/2012

AT LARGE

Staff Engineer - Aerospace/Honeywell
4853 S. Bright Angel Tralil

Flagstaff, AZ 86001

Home Phone: 928-214-8194

Term: (1st 8/10 - 12/12; 2nd 12/12-12/15)

Zimmerman, David 08/27/2012

PROFESSIONAL

Planner/Historic Preservation Specialist ADOT
3001 N. Schevene Blvd.

Flagstaff, AZ 86004

Home Phone: 928-380-3057

Term: (1st 12/12 - 12/15)

Z-VACANT
AT LARGE

12/15

12/15

12/16

03/18/2010

11/04/2013

No

Staff Representative: Karl Eberhard
As Of: February 19, 2015
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